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Notes From The Piano Princess

Hello everyone! I am so happy that you have been inspired enough to purchase this book of

music. I put together my favorite collection of Chinese songs. classical songs. and my original works

for you to enjoy.

You will notice there are various levels of difficulty so that you can either relax and play, or
challenge yourself to a higher level. I always love to improvise while I am playi'rig, so I hope you will

try that too.

I especially love the Chinese songs that I have put in this collection such as Butterfly Romance,
My Sea Hometown, The Moon Represents My Hedrt, and By The Waterside. They are such beautiful

songs and have inspired me throughout my three concert tours of The Peoples Republic of China.

I am a great lover of animals and the environment as you might already know. Many of these
original songs were written while my dogs were by my side. That’s right! My dogs love to listen to my
music. I am such a great lover of classical music that I named each one of them after a famous Eu-
ropean or American composer. Their names are Beethoren, Bach, Brahms, Haydn, Chopin,
Tchaikowsky, Joplin, Gershwin, Lisiz, and Mozart. My dogs love everything I do including my

vegetarian diet!

If you enjoy these songs, I hope you will one day get a chance to see my live concert performances
tn China. [ shall be returning soon and hope to visit even more cities on the next tour. So far I have
been to 24 cities in China, but I hope to visit them all one day soon. Just in case you can’t wait that

long, you can visit my website at hitp: /7 www. PianoPrincess. com for information about my music

and my concerts.

Have Fun with Music
Linda Genteel

o>




WEAEENG

PREFI AR B AR R T XA E SR P XARWA T HREFZR P ERKRM . &
AR A ORI, A EIREEE R :

PReTRES KRB, Fh Ay BTl AR S A, FEM R, fReTRIE 2
R BERTDUEROR SRS, XOTLMERBRE, 2K, VR a] LIPkHERE i il
Hit T B H Pk, M SrEEKE#E, ?ﬁ@%&ﬁaﬂgiiﬂﬂﬂ‘#ﬁ'ﬂ/ﬁ
AT AR A AR AT LA —iR

HAEH SR Bl ERE, in CGREL) . (K, BHEZ) |
(AARERC) . FEK=T)  ENERA%, 7EPEKZRKINSFKE
A E, AR A TR EMITS) .

ARETRE, RE-IWSHERPE . EROERMAS, FR/NAERE
ERB BN, B, BO/NIREREOE K. RtoRELHER, UK
RIREFEZMEMENE T, RE/DMAMTRE, BNWAFRHR: NWEF.
CLAF . ShRuain, W, M0, ST RHETE . TeEAk. RBMHIR. EEE. =4l
o MEMERRN T, £EERVERFIE.

MR EVGX LR, HEF KRR ATEERRAANNERY, &
A mPIpPE, FEF -KEINEZWHTT., KeBEIE I EEF—
B, BRECKEZT 24 MW 7. WRIRARBHERIRARA, AT LI
uh T REZRER

Wb Hosik: http:  www. Pianoprincess. com

Fi HIERE IR AR

#RE - B E
Linda Genteel

(rAhZFE ERFR)




g e ;

FF

F 4

R 5% EMEL FHIA - % (Linda Genteel)/MALIREA IU4E, Htli
BWRMIL - BF/NAIRK E B S5R BB NEF RERITZRAEERFHNR
FEERES AR, R A. NEX, tREEXhEBERARTF
1997, 1998, 2000 F56/a =R BB FNE A T#HE - BE/MEBIFEMH
TEZNBHHEITMTABRENERE, BHSSES, RAZA8RKET K
REWMELFLRE, ERPEUTFHBOEE, XA Ko EFRE BT
NEXEARMEERER, FRMNA—#K @%ZRIWB‘J(E@%@E@%&

Wik - BERYSHR EBRABNERETRFERTERLCRERER, &
THREFEZEG A FRERMEREEMET MKE S, MZEHRBT.
EEN, HMEFERAEHRAINEAT, EEEERAKEN “WESER—
BLONCHMNBTEARREXN" | “RERESE L SEEE. BRERE
MZN”, “DE A L ES IR TR B ", '

MRy RIH . R NERBERI R (Liberace ) %A 1T X BERIVEMT . “Sok
HINBEZME A A —FEEM ., 1A, ERICEBEY - ERaEBAaXA
RAWERERERE ST TRXHEMNIE. HR NS EETR L —,
IERFIBHHNBRE 1A  RNEZARFFKRITHGE - 2%, ,

Wik - ZFLETEEMABREMBILIT, MR ERE, BRES
Ko NEFMAHBEBNET, FRETERREZARBER, B2 3EHI%,
HAEZLZNERERIDHFNROMIT, UZEENNELESAERE
B, BRRBA—ZEBRENNERER, BEELERRERNENRNY
RBE—FE XL HRT 5K KT (Radio City Music Hall)ELE +H4EQ T Z
MR Z 2, HRFMFREL, HHEE YT HEEHNRFZTE . B




VCD, e+ EANEEREHAE. 1Lk, hiTdmatmlE ., i
B, RN R MGEOES A TEE, RS ERK.

Hiik - BEBABARICIZ S, WRERICHE b T 8 KR & MR R AR
M, AT R ST, SRS AT VS W EL, MRS
WM. . WEF. b, BiEEG RS SRR,

Bk R — OO B AR BRI R, SR AR, AR,
KT —Rp “BBITE BOMERT, 0 DRERPAPORBR AR T
WMERR, RABES THENRAE SN SEEER ., Bl KT RERE—
“WHTR", BEBE.C T GOBAE & 0 R4 2 (A B iR f s 8], £ 3051 SR E
HURGEE R, ERT AW EER,

T REHGRIA A, MUK A @ RREREIRES T R R R

E-RFBEEREATHE BH/MIEENNET R, S AHKET
H—%, ODRER. LEAFEA WL, £ AT RIS
RIEETH, BR BRI AHE” , 1HE “HEAM™ o &R hdEs s
WL R, BB, S AR, — U A

BIFHGRENEREE, WA AR A RIS Ss, s %
By kKT Hphet, RULTFIR7ESRER b RIES, Sahpyiei Tl ERAHE
B, HRFEAOBREALRER, EAAE —HEETER WK, i
HIASE S E RIS E (VI KMEY . GaETEPIEmD, ARIRIE ARSI X
Mips, BREHBEER, AMILAEZS. HENF 2Bt H T
(BAELIME) DR SILHE (MR) TUdds EREREnEE,

VT G, AR AT LURE B — Fh LSRR AL B B KURS , BDRRIE MR
B WM. tEItEeE, AEBKER, MBI, RNES EREEES: B
WIEEHERE, GRENERHNTHEES, PREEERS LRE; BTk
AV ER R, B XSRS 05 X BRIk R AR
B, ERFERES EEREATSM0EE,

O RIBFEMAE RATE, REBIEAL AL B FT & R TN, TS
REEREAHE RS EERS RHR, FRRAELRITER BRI LR,




BEME MBS, KEAH, MOTFREFEEUINEE, MHEX
FrR, @ABURMAE . M8 s MR RNEE 48 88 158, BARBENEER
TEHEZEMUER, NS HERGHE S RAFE, XMBREE
B WERIMTIBRHFE "Bk BAEFE - FH CBERRMPERER,
REABLE K" H R wHhn “RFEAaSRE CEARRNNEES
Ko MWAHCWH: X “BAZ—MEXAMESZ T ILTK, S8 T—
AIE B T8, FAERMEEEENNREENER, FRANNETER
WAL, 5IAAR:----

FREHRBEBEMME, KEER, BEEREAIFNIAZEERlHEZER K
AEFRTTHEBEMNE S, WM TIARRTE RN REK, K2 FHERE
PEBRNEE., TRERNEFEEHRME, RAZILRERNLERTREHLS
EER, REAFMRKEREHSHESR, RHUEESEEPEHLERKTF
AR HUREE E AR TR, B LA, mEEEE TRk, X RE
LS, R EEPERKE S, (BH). (HW) SHEZ8%K
i, HHFTFERHMERS RS ARRREE,

L) G B RURE B B B Bl , Sk ARZ B B H MBS AR
BT WHR, B FEUSIEANE LN RATFECEFH, BE R
PEESRF AR, f AN A YA RS R RIE L IC R,
WG R EWIRE, WL LM (ARGl 55 EILHR EE
(lalz) BREH, E8ERNHEHERY “ZHOKE" B 8RR
B, EHBMEMGIWMM YL B EHMEREN, B EE.
T SRR, RIMDRIER . BT, EaFE RS RE bRl
REM . XEEWMAUASAEH-FZ&K, ARy eR. &
IR EEROIEHA S AZHMEFER, QEHEEENSTRER, K
PN |

BhIE AR P R XA R KM, Rt —0MF, BEHGEX
. MM S SR RN, I, AWEL. wEHREESNYE
Phasn, BER-MEREXNE. hTORETXMARH, BSHBRA




HE— (i REF a0, BFIE, SRUIEHES S EGILERTER,
CEHFS WK E RO, SFEFIIERPEY, BPFE, AR
&, FEERTATHY K i a7 e oF [ m AR

TR A S RITEE, BABERAPE KRBT KM
SRS ILE, “¥IANFTHEFARFR.” FEREYIWEYILEEBEN
FoENERERPRBAFRIRY, RAFOE KRR, HEMITHREER
KRR F AR EAE

—OO0O0HEMA, JtE

A
S I S 2 L e




ot

13
18
22
30
34
40
43
47
52
57
60
63
67
72
74
77
80
82
87
93
97
101
106

) ZF A AL A8

AL
BRBER K G
kL

A ’fl]\ﬂ?ﬁfﬂ

KA
FRERE L
R0 B

2k BUE R 22)
2 b (5 LA R i)
RIBFER IR
LEA
REMAE

G KFgz/ T FE
AR5 W
TRI8NE

W5 68 F AU A Y
FEHAEL
PR ZHi

15

B v L EIAR

D K5/
HMIRE LT

T




110 | ¢ /NFIZZ N Y

113 | BRIEKZHH
115 | IR, RAE
121 HE

125 | FRKIH

129 | Wik

134 | MEHR

138 | RN, # %
140 | FEK—F

144 | ARAERLAL
148 | 324

152 | R =
156 | FAKFILEREE
158 | FifE

Voice: #Ig

Piano: i E

Midi: & T & i

(RAFE ERFR)




Catalog
1 | Hungarian Rhapsody
2 | Love Can
7 | Once in a Lifetime
13 | For Always

18 | My Heart

22 | Burning Flame
30 | Cherry Hill

34 | Falling for You
40 | Flying

43 | Halfway to Heaven

47 | Heart to Heart

52 | Hooked on the Elise

57 | Hooked on the Ninth

60 | |’ve Been Saved by You
63 | Keeper of My Heart

67 | Live to Love

72 | Minuet in G

74 | Oriental Butterfly

77 | Piano Passion

80 | Rhapsody in Blue Theme
82 | Sebastian

87 | Before You Go

93 | Stay

97 | See you in My Dreams ,
101 | Serenade in D

106 | Since You Came to Me




110 | Sonata in Cm

113
115
121
125
129
134
138

140

144

148

152

156

158

Stars and Stripes Forever
Thank You, My Love
This Love Is Real

Tears of Spring

Rejoice

Like | Believe in You

Sea, My Hometown
(KW, 5H%)

By the Waterside
(FEK—F)

Moon Represents My Heart
(BRRFTHHNHL)

Butterfly Romance

(%)

Yellow River Concerto
(&)

Ten Thousand Mountains
(FRFUERE)

O Holy Night




& 2% F AE A8 Bl
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Composed by Franz Listz
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